13-1 www.adlinktech.com
Selection Guide
Model Name
CPU Socket
 CPU Support
 FSB
Chipset Northbridge
 Southbridge

 ■ Weight Net 18 kg (39.6 lb)
Backplane Options
Ordering Information
Model Name PICMG
SBC
PCIe x1 PCIe x4 PCIe x16 PCI ISA PSU
Connector
EBP-10E5 1 4 -- 1 4 -- ATX
EBP-13E4 1 -- 3 1 7 -- ATX
HPCI-13S4LU 3 -- -- -- 4 7 ATX/AT
HPCI-14S7U 3 -- -- -- 7 5 ATX/AT
HPCI-14S12U 2 -- -- -- 12 1 ATX/AT
HPCI-14S/ATX 2 -- -- -- 4 8 ATX/AT
Mechanical Layout
Power Supply Options
Model Number Watt Input Range
Output (Max.) Current